-

A B WOOWODNDN=_2=

3
>

5A

23
24
25
27
31
33
37

60

61

62

63
101
102
201/2
415

904

A/BIC
R4
X4

X4
X12

QUEENSGATE BUS STATION

ROUTE OPERATOR

Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Cent.Connect
Cent.Connect

Cent.Connect

Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach
Delaine
Delaine
Delaine
Dews
Stagecoach
(Dews)

Excel

Cent.Connect

Stagecoach
Midlands

PRINCIPAL POINTS SERVED

Woodston, Orton, Orton Wistow
Millfield, Walton, Werrington

Thorpe Wood, Sth Bretton, Hospital
Park Rd Corner, Paston, Gunthorpe
Stanground, Park Farm

Westwood, North Bretton, Bretton Cent
West Town, Netherton, Hospital
Newark, Parnwell, Eye*, Thorney*
Fletton, Farcet, Yaxley

Fletton, Cardea, Amazon,
Serpentine Green (most journeys)

Eastfield Rd, Dogsthorpe

Eastfield Rd, Welland, Manor Drive
Serpentine Green, Hampton

Thorpe Rd, Orton Mere, Lynch Wood
Oundle Rd, Orton Mere, Lynch Wood
Oundle Rd, Orton Mere, Alwalton Hill
Wansford, Wittering, Stamford
Whittlesey, Pondersbridge, Ramsey
Whittlesey, Eastrea, Coates, March
Eye, Crowland, Spalding, Springfields

Stanground, Oakdale Avenue,
Serpentine Green, Orton Northgate

Fengate, Showcase Cinema, Vicarage
Farm Road, Newark Sainsbury’s

Chaucer Rd, Werrington, Newborough,
Peakirk, Glinton, Etton, Maxey

Newark Sainsbury’s, Keys Park
Market Deeping, Bourne, Morton*
Market Deeping, Deeping St James
Helpston, Stamford, Ryhall, Bourne
Holme, Woodwalton, Upwood (weekly)
Serpentine Green, Stilton, Sawtry,
Alconbury Weald, Huntingdon

Rail Station, Thorney*, Wisbech,

Kings Lynn, Swaffham, Norwich
Wansford, Uppingham (1 jny Mon-Fri)
Lynch Wood, Oundle, Corby, Kettering,
Wellingborough, Northampton

S’coach Mids Railway Station

FROM
Bay 3
Bay 14
Bay 1
Bay 13
Bay 5
Bay 2
Bay 1A
Bay 16
Bay 7

Bay 7

Bay 12
Bay 12
Bay 8
Bay 15
Bay 15
Bay 15
Bay 9
Bay 6
Bay 6
Bay 16

Bay 11
Bay 11

Bay 11

Bay 11
Bay 4
Bay 4
Bay 9
Bay 8

Bay 8

Bay 10
Bay 15
Bay 9
Bay 9

Stagecoach Boston, Skegness (summer weekends) Bay 10

V Not all journeys

Callconnect: Bay 8. Express coaches: Bay 19

Westgate
DY
. &
%%
= o\ &
> ()
©
@
-
&
N o

S.LEI'II(D

STAIRS
LIFT

vl

SdOHS Ol
€l

¥OoLvi1vOos3

cl

25

O\
Cowgate
for city

centre and
cathedral

www.pbt.org.uk

Sept 2024 /




