## QUEENSGATE BUS STATION

ROUTE	OPERATOR	PRINCIPAL POINTS SERVED	FROM
1	Stagecoach	Woodston, Orton Wistow	Bay 3
1	Stagecoach	Millfield, Walton, Werrington	Bay 14
2	Stagecoach	Thorpe Wood, Sth Bretton, <b>Hospital</b>	Bay 1
2	Stagecoach	Park Rd Corner, <b>Paston</b> , Gunthorpe	Bay 13
3	Stagecoach	Stanground, Park Farm	Bay 5
3	Stagecoach	Westwood, North Bretton, <b>Bretton</b> Cent	Bay 2
4	Stagecoach	West Town, Netherton, Hospital	Bay 1A
4	Stagecoach	Newark, Parnwell, Eye*, Thorney*	Bay 16
5	Stagecoach	Fletton, Farcet, <b>Yaxley</b>	Bay 7
5A	Stagecoach	Fletton, Cardea, <b>Amazon</b> , Serpentine Green (most journeys)	Bay 7
5	Stagecoach	Eastfield Rd, <b>Dogsthorpe</b>	Bay 12
<b>5A</b>	Stagecoach	Eastfield Rd, Welland, Manor Drive	Bay 12
6	Stagecoach	Serpentine Green, Hampton	Bay 8
23	Cent. Connect	Thorpe Rd, Orton Mere, Lynch Wood	Bay 15
24	Cent. Connect	Oundle Rd, Orton Mere, Lynch Wood	Bay 15
25	Cent. Connect	Oundle Rd, Orton Mere, Alwalton Hill	Bay 15
27	Stagecoach	Wansford, Wittering, <b>Stamford</b>	Bay 9
31	Stagecoach	Whittlesey, Pondersbridge, Ramsey	Bay 6
33	Stagecoach	Whittlesey, Eastrea, Coates, <b>March</b>	Bay 6
<b>37</b>	Stagecoach	Eye, Crowland, <b>Spalding</b> , Springfields	Bay 16
60	Stagecoach	Stanground, Oakdale Avenue, Serpentine Green, <b>Orton Northgate</b>	Bay 11
61	Stagecoach	Fengate, Showcase Cinema, Vicarage Farm Road, <b>Newark</b> Sainsbury's	Bay 11
62	Stagecoach	Chaucer Rd, Werrington, Newborough, Peakirk, Glinton, Etton, <b>Maxey</b>	Bay 11
63	Stagecoach	Newark Sainsbury's, <b>Keys Park</b>	<b>Bay 11</b>
101	Delaine	Market Deeping, <b>Bourne</b> , Morton*	Bay 4
102	Delaine	Market Deeping, <b>Deeping St James</b>	Bay 4
201/2	Delaine	Helpston, <b>Stamford</b> , Ryhall, Bourne	Bay 9
415	Dews	Holme, Woodwalton, Upwood (weekly)	Bay 8
904	Stagecoach (Dews)	Serpentine Green, Stilton, Sawtry, Alconbury Weald, <b>Huntingdon</b>	Bay 8
A/B/C	Excel	Rail Station, Thorney*, Wisbech, Kings Lynn, Swaffham, <b>Norwich</b>	Bay 10
R4	Cent. Connect	Wansford, Uppingham (1 jny Mon-Fri)	Bay 15
<b>X4</b>	Stagecoach Midlands	Lynch Wood, Oundle, Corby, Kettering, Wellingborough, <b>Northampton</b>	Bay 9
<b>X4</b>	S'coach Mids	Railway Station	Bay 9
X12	Stagecoach	Boston, <b>Skegness</b> (summer weekends)	Bay 10

Callconnect: Bay 8. Express coaches: Bay 19

\* Not all journeys

